Annual
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

28th
20th
30th

31st

32nd
33rd
34th

35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st

42nd
43rd

44th

Year Community

1962 Millbrook

1963 Forest Park

1964 Colerain Heights

1965 Lakeshore Estates

1966 Pleasant Run Farms

1967 Ravenwood

1968 Palisades Park

1969 Hunley Hills

1970 Seville Park

1971 Forest Park

1972 Windsor Village

1973 Reswin Farms

1974 Morris Hills

1975 Reswin Farms

1976 Hopewell Meadows

1977 Landen

1978 Georgetown Village

1979 Paulmeadows

1980 Beckett Ridge

1981 Landen South Cove

1982 Paulmeadows

1983 Symmes Creek

1984 Kings Island

1985 Park Hills

1986 Indian Springs

1987 Calumet Farm

1988 Calumet Farm
Beckett Ridge

1989 The Glen of Claiborne

1990 Chatham Woods

1991 The Villages on
Heritage Green

1992 Wetherington Golf
and Country Club

1993 Sterling Run Farm

1994 The Rollman Estate

1995 The Reserve
of Montgomery

1996 Heritage Club

1997 Fairways at PINE RUN

1998 Heritage Club

1999 Four Bridges

2000 River's Bend

2001 Four Bridges

2002 Vista Pointe at
River's Bend

2003 Vista Pointe at
River's Bend

2004 Chestnut Hill

2005 Long Cove

MEARAMA)

Location
Finneytown
Northland Blvd.
Colerain

Greenhills
Springfield Township
Blue Ash

Delhi

Anderson Township
Monfort Heights
Winton at Waycross
Fairfield

Fairfield

Butler County
Fairfield

Symmes Township
Warren County
Anderson Township
Symmes Township
West Chester Township
Warren County
Symmes Township
Symmes Township
Mason

Evendale

Butler County
Symmes Township
Symmes Township
West Chester Township
City of Loveland
Symmes Township
Deerfield Township

West Chester Township

Hamilton County
Hamilton County
Hamilton County

Warren County
Warren County
Warren County
Butler County

Warren County
Butler County

Warren County

Warren County
Deerfield Township

Deerfield Township

63 YEARS OF HOMEARAMA® LOCATIONS

Developer
Paul Brothers

Kanter Corp.

Murphy Homes

Paul Brothers

Ken Hammond

Faxon

Brune Harpenau Torbeck
Poston

DBA

Kanter Corp.

Jim Brock

Zicka Homes

Central Progressive

Zicka Homes

Sibcy Realtors

Towne Prop./Kanter Corp.
Eagle Savings

Paul Brothers

Beckett Ridge

Towne Prop./Kanter Corp.
Paul Brothers

Sibcy Cline

Kings Island
Zaring/Campbell

Zicka Homes
Brisben/Zicka
Brisben/Zicka
Campbell/Rhein

Carey Homes of Loveland
Parrott & Strawser

The Village Associates

Wetherington Associates

Snider Road Ltd. Partnership
Zaring Homes, Inc.

Great Traditions

Land & Development
Heritage Club, Ltd.

The Mason Joint Venture
Heritage Club, Ltd.
Heritage Land Co., LLC
Rivers Bend Land Co., Ltd.
Heritage Land Co., LLC
Rivers Bend Land Co., Ltd.

Rivers Bend Land Co., Ltd
Great Traditions Land &

Development, Ltd.
Long Cove, LLC



45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th

60th

61st

62nd
63rd

2006
2007
2008
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

2023

2024

2025
2026

Long Cove

The Vintage Club
Long Cove

Carmelle

Foxborough

Willows Bend
Carriage Hill

Carriage Hill

Oaks of West Chester
Rivercrest

Highlands at Heritage Hill
Kensington

Walworth Junction
Parkside Estates
ChimneyRidge

Martin’s Gate (Urban Edition)
The Reserves at Stone
Pillars Farm

Foundry Park at Three Oaks

The Estates at Bothe Farms

Deerfield Township

Hamilton County

Deerfield Township

City of Mason

West Chester Township

Miami Township

Liberty Township

Liberty Township

West Chester Township

Hamilton Township

Union Township, Warren County
Deerfield Township, Warren County
City of Cincinnati, Hamilton County
Anderson Township, Hamilton County
City of Loveland, Warren County

Newport, Kentucky

Goshen Township, Clermont County

Oakley, City of Cincinnati

Hamilton Township

Long Cove, LLC

Vintage Club Associates, Ltd.
Long Cove, LLC

Rhein Interests, Inc.
Foxborough, LLC

Hal Homes/Willows Bend, LLC
Liberty Land Company, LLC
Liberty Land Company, LLC
Rhein Gundler, LLC

M/l Homes of Cincinnati, LLC
Highlands One, LLC

Erbeck Development Co., Ltd.
East End Development, LLC
Coldstream Area Dev., LLC
CB Butterworth, LLC

(Ken Campbell & Greg Berling)
Newport Clifton Dev., LLC

(TJ Ackermann & Ralph
Meierjohan)

Klosterman Farm Land
Development, LLC

(Scott Lucke/Dan deStefano)
Three Oaks Single Family, LLC
(WP Land/Neyer Prop.)
Brookstone Homes, Inc.



