



63 YEARS OF HOMEARAMA® LOCATIONS

<u>Annual</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Community</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Developer</u>
1st	1962	Millbrook	Finneytown	Paul Brothers
2nd	1963	Forest Park	Northland Blvd.	Kanter Corp.
3rd	1964	Colerain Heights	Colerain	Murphy Homes
4th	1965	Lakeshore Estates	Greenhills	Paul Brothers
5th	1966	Pleasant Run Farms	Springfield Township	Ken Hammond
6th	1967	Ravenwood	Blue Ash	Faxon
7th	1968	Palisades Park	Delhi	Brune Harpenau Torbeck
8th	1969	Hunley Hills	Anderson Township	Poston
9th	1970	Seville Park	Monfort Heights	DBA
10th	1971	Forest Park	Winton at Waycross	Kanter Corp.
11th	1972	Windsor Village	Fairfield	Jim Brock
12th	1973	Reswin Farms	Fairfield	Zicka Homes
13th	1974	Morris Hills	Butler County	Central Progressive
14th	1975	Reswin Farms	Fairfield	Zicka Homes
15th	1976	Hopewell Meadows	Symmes Township	Sibcy Realtors
16th	1977	Landen	Warren County	Towne Prop./Kanter Corp.
17th	1978	Georgetown Village	Anderson Township	Eagle Savings
18th	1979	Paulmeadows	Symmes Township	Paul Brothers
19th	1980	Beckett Ridge	West Chester Township	Beckett Ridge
20th	1981	Landen South Cove	Warren County	Towne Prop./Kanter Corp.
21st	1982	Paulmeadows	Symmes Township	Paul Brothers
22nd	1983	Symmes Creek	Symmes Township	Sibcy Cline
23rd	1984	Kings Island	Mason	Kings Island
24th	1985	Park Hills	Evendale	Zaring/Campbell
25th	1986	Indian Springs	Butler County	Zicka Homes
26th	1987	Calumet Farm	Symmes Township	Brisben/Zicka
27th	1988	Calumet Farm	Symmes Township	Brisben/Zicka
		Beckett Ridge	West Chester Township	Campbell/Rhein
28th	1989	The Glen of Claiborne	City of Loveland	Carey Homes of Loveland
29th	1990	Chatham Woods	Symmes Township	Parrott & Strawser
30th	1991	The Villages on Heritage Green	Deerfield Township	The Village Associates
31st	1992	Wetherington Golf and Country Club	West Chester Township	Wetherington Associates
32nd	1993	Sterling Run Farm	Hamilton County	Snider Road Ltd. Partnership
33rd	1994	The Rollman Estate	Hamilton County	Zaring Homes, Inc.
34th	1995	The Reserve of Montgomery	Hamilton County	Great Traditions
35th	1996	Heritage Club	Warren County	Land & Development
36th	1997	Fairways at PINE RUN	Warren County	Heritage Club, Ltd.
37th	1998	Heritage Club	Warren County	The Mason Joint Venture
38th	1999	Four Bridges	Butler County	Heritage Club, Ltd.
39th	2000	River's Bend	Warren County	Heritage Land Co., LLC
40th	2001	Four Bridges	Butler County	Rivers Bend Land Co., Ltd.
41st	2002	Vista Pointe at River's Bend	Warren County	Heritage Land Co., LLC
42nd	2003	Vista Pointe at River's Bend	Warren County	Rivers Bend Land Co., Ltd.
43rd	2004	Chestnut Hill	Deerfield Township	Great Traditions Land & Development, Ltd.
44th	2005	Long Cove	Deerfield Township	Long Cove, LLC

45th	2006	Long Cove	Deerfield Township	Long Cove, LLC
46th	2007	The Vintage Club	Hamilton County	Vintage Club Associates, Ltd.
47th	2008	Long Cove	Deerfield Township	Long Cove, LLC
48th	2009	Carmelle	City of Mason	Rhein Interests, Inc.
49th	2011	Foxborough	West Chester Township	Foxborough, LLC
50th	2012	Willows Bend	Miami Township	Hal Homes/Willows Bend, LLC
51st	2013	Carriage Hill	Liberty Township	Liberty Land Company, LLC
52nd	2014	Carriage Hill	Liberty Township	Liberty Land Company, LLC
53rd	2016	Oaks of West Chester	West Chester Township	Rhein Gundler, LLC
54th	2017	Rivercrest	Hamilton Township	M/I Homes of Cincinnati, LLC
55th	2018	Highlands at Heritage Hill	Union Township, Warren County	Highlands One, LLC
56th	2019	Kensington	Deerfield Township, Warren County	Erbeck Development Co., Ltd.
57th	2020	Walworth Junction	City of Cincinnati, Hamilton County	East End Development, LLC
58th	2021	Parkside Estates	Anderson Township, Hamilton County	Coldstream Area Dev., LLC
59th	2022	ChimneyRidge	City of Loveland, Warren County	CB Butterworth, LLC (Ken Campbell & Greg Berling)
60th	2023	Martin's Gate (Urban Edition)	Newport, Kentucky	Newport Clifton Dev., LLC (TJ Ackermann & Ralph Meierjohan)
61st	2024	The Reserves at Stone Pillars Farm	Goshen Township, Clermont County	Klosterman Farm Land Development, LLC (Scott Lucke/Dan deStefano)
62nd	2025	Foundry Park at Three Oaks	Oakley, City of Cincinnati	Three Oaks Single Family, LLC (WP Land/Neyer Prop.)
63rd	2026	The Estates at Bothe Farms	Hamilton Township	Brookstone Homes, Inc.